HECNT 6408

made for garden




HECHT 6408

made for garden

No | Obj.cislo | Name Qt No | Obj.cislo | Name Qt No | Obj.cislo | Name Qt
1 | 640800001 | Work Table 1 28 | 640800028 | Plastic Insert 3 1 55 | 640800055 | Bolt M8x25 2
2 | 640800002 | Round Cover 2 29 | 640800029 I\I/lnenxe1roll-\illes)(*a1rz)guIar Screw 5 56 | 640800056 | Draw Sleeve
3 | 640800003 | Operate Handle 2 57 | 640800057 | Pump Guard 1
4 | 640800004 |Lever Handle 22 2 30 | 640800030 | Stop Limit Plate 2 58 | 640800058 |Wheel 2
5 | 640800005 | Right Guard Assy. 1 31 | 640800031 | Thin Nut M16 M16 1 59 | 640800059 | Circlip 16 2
6 | 640800006 |Knob 2 32 | 640800032 | Switch 1 60 | 640800060 | Screw M6x16 4
7 | 640800007 | Clamping Fork2 (Right) 2 83 | 640800033 | Screw M4x6 M4"60 2 61 | 640800061 |Locknut M10 M10 10
8 | 640800008 | Left Guard Assy. 2 34 | 640800034 | Motor 1 62 | 640800062 | Cap 1
9 | 640800009 | Control Lever Shaft 2 85 | 640800035 | Washer 10 32 63 | 640800063 | Lock-out Lever 6
10 | 640800010 | Thin Nut M8 2 36 | 640800036 | 6 M10730 4 64 | 640800064 |O-Ring 32x3.55 O 1
11 | 640800011 | Washer 8 10 37 | 640800037 | Junction Box 1 65 | 640800065 | Bolt M10x35 6
12 | 640800012 | Hex Bolt 2 38 | 640800038 | Hose Clamp 4 66 | 640800066 |Wheel Cover 2
13 | 640800013 | Control Link Plate 1 39 | 640800039 | Intake Hose 1 67 | 640800067 |Bolt M16x25 1
14 | 640800014 | Fork 3 2 40 | 640800040 | Pump Intake Nozzle 1 68 | 640800068 |Washer Groupware 16 1
15 | 640800015 | Locknut M8 4 41 | 640800041 | Oil Pump 1 69 | 640800069 | Upright Tube Weldment 1
16 | 640800016 | Clamping Fork1 (Left) 1 42 | 640800042 | Spring Washer 8 6 70 | 640800070 | Lock Shaft 1
17 | 640800017 |Knob 1 43 | 640800043 :\:gig:ﬁ’gﬁg{?“'ar Screw 4 71 | 640800071 | C3 Cylinder 1
18 | 640800018 | Square Cover 1 44| 640800044 | High Pressure Oil Hose 3 1 72 | 640800072 | Sliding Plate 4
19 | 640800019 | Nut M8 1 25 | 620500045 | Vatve Tore Nozzle . 73 | 640800073 | Wedge Bracket Weldment 1

20 | 640800020 | Draw Rod 1 46 | 640300046 | Valve njoction Nozzle 1 74 | 640800074 | Bolt M6*30 1

21 | 640800021 |Pin 1 47| 640800047 | Ol Retam Pipe 1 75 | 640800075 | Screw M6*20 4

22 | 640800022 | Circlip 22 4 28 | 620500045 | GA Valvs CA 1 76 | 640800076 | Armguard Plate 2

23 | 640800023 Plastic Insert1 1 49 | 640800049 | Washer Groupware 20 6 77 | 640800077 | Washer 6 17

24 | 640800024 | Plastic Inserts 1 50 | 640800050 | Valve Plug 1 78 | 640800078 | Locknut 5

25 | 640800025 :\rﬂ‘gi; g',\‘j’é‘i‘;‘g”'ar Screw 2 51 | 640800051 | T-Connector,Tape 1

52 | 640800052 | High Pressure Oil Hose1 1

26 | 640800026 | Locknut M4 2 53 | 640800053 | High Pressure Oil Hose2 1

27 | 640800027 | Plastic Insert 2 1 54 | 640800054 | T-Plug, Nut 1




